Calhoun Academy 2024 High School Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
8/16 CA Jamboree Home TBA
8/23 Desoto Home 7pm
8/30 Columbus Steens, Ms 7pm
9/6 Tunica Home 7pm
9/13 Delta Marks, Ms 7pm
9/20 Deer Creek* Home 7pm
9/27 Newton Newton, Ms 7pm
10/4 Hebron Pheba, Ms 7pm
10/11 Marvell Home 7pm
10/18 Lee Marianna, Ark 7pm
10/25 Kemper Home 7pm

Head Coach: Benny Bryant
Assistant Coaches: Kel Lovorn, Caleb Malone

*Homecoming



8/22
8/30
9/5
9/12
9/17
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17

Opponent

Hebron
Kemper
Hebron
Kemper
Magnolia
Open

Deer Creek
Marvell
Delta

Location

Pheba, Ms
Home
Home
DeKalb, Ms
Home

Arcola, Ms
Marvell, Ark
Home

Calhoun Academy 2024 Junior Varsity Football Schedule

Time

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00




Calhoun Academy 2024 PeeWee Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
8/17 Delta Jamboree Marks, Ms TBA
8/22 Hebron Pheba, Ms 5:30
8/24 Calhoun Jamboree Home TBA
8/30 Kemper Home 5:30
9/5 Hebron Home 5:30
9/12 Kemper DeKalb, Ms 5:30
9117 Open

9/26 Open

10/3 Deer Creek Arcola, Ms 5:30
10/10 Marvell Marvell, Ark 5:30
10/17 Delta Home 5:30

Coaches: Joey Ferguson and Trey Hardin



2024 Calhoun Academy Softball Schedule

July 26

July 27

July 29

July 30
August 2
August 5
August 6
August 8
August 10
August 12
August 13
August 15
August 19
August 20
August 26
August 27
September 3
September 7
September 9
September 16
September 23
September 28, 30
October 5, 7

@ Carroll/St. Al
Delta Tournament

@ Hebron

@ Starkville Academy
Winston

Oak Hill

@ Winston

Starkville Academy
Calhoun Tournament
Carrol

@ Marvell

Kemper

@ Lee Arkansas
Delta

@ Oak Hill

Marvell

Hebron

Carroll Tournament
Lee Arkansas
@Kemper

@Delta

North-Half Tournament
Class Tournament

Coach: Emily Rimmer
Assistant Coach: Chase Rimmer
Bold-Denotes District Games

TBA

TBA

4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
6:00/7:00
6:30/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:00
TBA

6:00/7:00
4:00/6:00
6:00/7:00
4:00/6:00
6:00/7:00
5:00/6:30
6:00/7:00
6:00/7:00
TBA

5:00/6:00
5:30/7:00
4:00/6:00

JVV
JVV
JVV
JVV
JVV
JVV

JVV
VIV
JVV
VIV
JVIV
JVV
JVIV
JVV

JVV
JVV
VIV

Magnolia Heights
Magee Sportsplex



Calhoun Academy Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

10/21, 10/22, 10/24  Girls’ Preseason Tournament

10/28-10/31
11/5

1177

11/8

1112
11/14
11/15
11/18
11/21
11/22

12/2

12/5

12/6

12/9

12/10
12/13
12/14
12/20
12/26-12/27
17

1/9

1/10

1/13

114

117

1/21

1/23, 1/125
1/24

Jan. 27 - Feb.
Feb. 3-8
Feb. 10-15
Feb. 17-18
2/24

2/25

2/26

JV Girls - 4:00
JV Boys - 5:00

Varsity Girls - 6:00
Varsity Boys - 7:00

Girls' Preseason Tournament
Benton, MS

Kirk

Lee Academy, MS
Hebron

Carroll

Kemper

Oak Hill

Columbus Christian
Kemper

Oak Hill

Benton, MS

DCA

Hebron

Marvell

Briarfield

Riverdale

Lee Academy, MS
Columbus Tournament
Columbus

Delta

Lee Academy, Ark
DCA

Marvell

Delta

Lee Academy, Ark

JV District Tournament-Delta
DCA

Varsity District Tournament
Regional Tournament
Class Tournament
Overall Tournament
Quarter Finals
Semi-Finals

Overall

Calhoun
Columbus
Benton
Calhoun
Calhoun
Pheoba
Carrolton
Dekalb
Calhoun
Columbus
Calhoun
West Point
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Marvell, Ark
Briarfield
Briarfield
Clarksdale
Columbus
Columbus
Marks
Calhoun
Olive Branch
Calhoun
Calhoun
Marianna, Ark
Marks
Calhoun
Marvell, Ark
Columbus TBA
Briarfield
MC

MC

MC

MC

TBA
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4.00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4.00
4:.00
4:00
4.00
4:00
4:00
4:.00
TBA
TBA
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4.00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
6:00-V
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



